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Zust. Änderungen Datum Name

Datum Name

Bearbeiter

letzte Freigabe

erste Freigabe:

Maßstab:

Material:
Art.-Nr.:

Gewicht:

Ersatz für Ersetzt durch
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Otto-Hahn-Str. 32-34   D-33104 Paderborn   Tel.: (05254) 9202-0   
Fax (05254) 9202-550  info@fischerpanda.de  www.fischerpanda.de

Allgemeintoleranzen nach 
DIN ISO 2768-mK
Schutzvermerk nach 
DIN 34 beachten !

Zeichnungs Nr.
FP1-021866
 

P25i PMS GFK 3D

3D-Nr: FP2-041455
 Vers.: 

Version
 

PrL:-

840

66
4

51
5

52
0

555
n13

Verkaufsunterlagen, Änderungen vorbehalten

Abgas Ø50
1 1/2"

Seewasser Ein

Kraftstoffanschlüsse

elektrische Anschlüsse
Bypass


